Zhelykh Roman Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Architectural Construction
Inspection in Lviv Oblast (Region), Director

Last position

Date of dismissal May 15, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/960
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/960
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/960
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/960

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhelykh Iryna Yaroslavivna wife

Zhelykh Sofiia Romanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22403
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22403
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22403
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22403

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 17 634,68
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,

OunpekTop enapTamMeHTy

[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-

OyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y

JlbBiBCbKIiN 0bnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apXiTeKTYpPHO- 12 801,13
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,

OupekTop denapTaMeHTy

Hep>XaBHOI apXiTeKTYpPHO-

OyniBenbHOI iHCMeKUii y

JNbBiBCbKIN obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apXiTeKTypHO- 8 879,41
ObyniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
OunpekTop enapTamMeHTy

[dep>XaBHOI apXiTeKTYypHO-

OyniBenbHOI iHCMeKUii y

JNbBiBCbLKIN obnacTi

State Architectural and 4 673,68
Construction Inspectorate of

Ukraine, Director of the

Department of the State

Architectural and Construction

Inspection in Lviv oblast

(region)

365,82

372,27

367,09

811,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d84a2e9a-174a-478a-b270-b4ab0c646321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24343a67-1052-4130-9d25-bfc28b1036f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ffc60e2-a958-40d2-b8b9-610ba52196ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352

2015 State Architectural and 4 487,92 212,41

[

Construction Inspectorate of
Ukraine, Director of the
Department of the State
Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Lviv oblast
(region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6e0877f-228d-4f0f-808d-da35736f02ad

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24343a67-1052-4130-9d25-bfc28b1036f0
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d84a2e9a-174a-478a-b270-b4ab0c646321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24343a67-1052-4130-9d25-bfc28b1036f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ffc60e2-a958-40d2-b8b9-610ba52196ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6e0877f-228d-4f0f-808d-da35736f02ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d84a2e9a-174a-478a-b270-b4ab0c646321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24343a67-1052-4130-9d25-bfc28b1036f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ffc60e2-a958-40d2-b8b9-610ba52196ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6e0877f-228d-4f0f-808d-da35736f02ad

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 47917.0sg. m (2) 52.8 sg. m (1) 160.0 sq.
(2)

2018 47917.0 sq. m (2) 52.8 sg. m (1) 160.0 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 160.0 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 160.0 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 160.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d84a2e9a-174a-478a-b270-b4ab0c646321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24343a67-1052-4130-9d25-bfc28b1036f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ffc60e2-a958-40d2-b8b9-610ba52196ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dc4a7d-2c23-464a-8377-559835852352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6e0877f-228d-4f0f-808d-da35736f02ad

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 31, 2014 — till May 15, 2020 Department of the State
Architectural Construction
Inspection in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Director

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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